
27166.1000.51100.1010.019000.1621.24.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $588,886.00 $560,111.87 $560,111.87 $28,774.13 $0.00 $28,774.13$588,886.00 $0.00 4.89%
Object:  SALARIES EXPENSE - 51100 $588,886.00 $0.00 $588,886.00 $560,111.87 $560,111.87 $28,774.13 $0.00 $28,774.13 4.89%

27166.1000.52111.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $107,070.00 $0.00 $0.00 $107,070.00 $0.00 $107,070.00$107,070.00 $0.00 100.00%
27166.1000.52111.1010.019000.1621.24.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $0.00 $77,355.07 $77,355.07 ($77,355.07) $0.00 ($77,355.07)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Object:  EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT - 52111 $107,070.00 $0.00 $107,070.00 $77,355.07 $77,355.07 $29,714.93 $0.00 $29,714.93 27.75%

27166.1000.52112.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $15,406.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,406.00 $0.00 $15,406.00$15,406.00 $0.00 100.00%
27166.1000.52112.1010.019000.1621.24.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $0.00 $11,130.28 $11,130.28 ($11,130.28) $0.00 ($11,130.28)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Object:  NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH - 52112 $15,406.00 $0.00 $15,406.00 $11,130.28 $11,130.28 $4,275.72 $0.00 $4,275.72 27.75%

27166.1000.52210.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $47,758.00 $0.00 $0.00 $47,758.00 $0.00 $47,758.00$47,758.00 $0.00 100.00%
27166.1000.52210.1010.019000.1621.24.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $0.00 $34,727.09 $34,727.09 ($34,727.09) $0.00 ($34,727.09)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Object:  FICA PAYMENTS  - 52210 $47,758.00 $0.00 $47,758.00 $34,727.09 $34,727.09 $13,030.91 $0.00 $13,030.91 27.29%

27166.1000.52220.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $11,169.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,169.00 $0.00 $11,169.00$11,169.00 $0.00 100.00%
27166.1000.52220.1010.019000.1621.24.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $0.00 $8,121.70 $8,121.70 ($8,121.70) $0.00 ($8,121.70)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Object:  MEDICARE PAYMENTS - 52220 $11,169.00 $0.00 $11,169.00 $8,121.70 $8,121.70 $3,047.30 $0.00 $3,047.30 27.28%

27166.1000.52500.1010.019000.1621.24.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT
COMPENSATION $0.00 $520.78 $520.78 ($520.78) $0.00 ($520.78)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Object:  UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION - 52500 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $520.78 $520.78 ($520.78) $0.00 ($520.78) 0.00%

27166.1000.52710.1010.019000.1621.24.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION
PREMIUM $0.00 $9,863.58 $9,863.58 ($9,863.58) $0.00 ($9,863.58)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Object:  WORKERS COMPENSATION PREMIUM - 52710 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,863.58 $9,863.58 ($9,863.58) $0.00 ($9,863.58) 0.00%

27166.1000.53414.1010.019000.0000.24.0000 OTHER SERVICES $5,000.00 $250.00 $250.00 $4,750.00 $0.00 $4,750.00$5,000.00 $0.00 95.00%
Object:  OTHER SERVICES - 53414 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $250.00 $250.00 $4,750.00 $0.00 $4,750.00 95.00%

27166.1000.55817.1010.019000.0000.24.0000 STUDENT TRAVEL $10,000.00 $16,190.32 $16,190.32 ($6,190.32) $0.00 ($6,190.32)$10,000.00 $0.00 -61.90%
Object:  STUDENT TRAVEL - 55817 $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $16,190.32 $16,190.32 ($6,190.32) $0.00 ($6,190.32) -61.90%

27166.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.24.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND
MATERIALS $129,423.00 $0.00 $0.00 $129,423.00 $0.00 $129,423.00$248,325.00 ($118,902.00) 100.00%

Object:  GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS - 56118 $248,325.00 ($118,902.00) $129,423.00 $0.00 $0.00 $129,423.00 $0.00 $129,423.00 100.00%

27166.1000.57332.1010.019000.0000.24.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00$5,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
Object:  SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS - 57332 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 100.00%

Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $1,038,614.00 ($118,902.00) $919,712.00 $718,270.69 $718,270.69 $201,441.31 $0.00 $201,441.31 21.90%

27166.2100.51100.0000.019000.1215.24.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $14,120.00 $13,400.94 $13,400.94 $719.06 $0.00 $719.06$14,120.00 $0.00 5.09%
Object:  SALARIES EXPENSE - 51100 $14,120.00 $0.00 $14,120.00 $13,400.94 $13,400.94 $719.06 $0.00 $719.06 5.09%

27166.2100.52111.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $2,567.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,567.00 $0.00 $2,567.00$2,567.00 $0.00 100.00%
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27166.2100.52111.0000.019000.1215.24.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $0.00 $1,862.71 $1,862.71 ($1,862.71) $0.00 ($1,862.71)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
Object:  EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT - 52111 $2,567.00 $0.00 $2,567.00 $1,862.71 $1,862.71 $704.29 $0.00 $704.29 27.44%

27166.2100.52112.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $369.00 $0.00 $0.00 $369.00 $0.00 $369.00$369.00 $0.00 100.00%
27166.2100.52112.0000.019000.1215.24.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $0.00 $268.03 $268.03 ($268.03) $0.00 ($268.03)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Object:  NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH - 52112 $369.00 $0.00 $369.00 $268.03 $268.03 $100.97 $0.00 $100.97 27.36%

27166.2100.52210.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $1,145.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,145.00 $0.00 $1,145.00$1,145.00 $0.00 100.00%
27166.2100.52210.0000.019000.1215.24.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $0.00 $830.86 $830.86 ($830.86) $0.00 ($830.86)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Object:  FICA PAYMENTS  - 52210 $1,145.00 $0.00 $1,145.00 $830.86 $830.86 $314.14 $0.00 $314.14 27.44%

27166.2100.52220.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $268.00 $0.00 $0.00 $268.00 $0.00 $268.00$268.00 $0.00 100.00%
27166.2100.52220.0000.019000.1215.24.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $0.00 $194.32 $194.32 ($194.32) $0.00 ($194.32)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Object:  MEDICARE PAYMENTS - 52220 $268.00 $0.00 $268.00 $194.32 $194.32 $73.68 $0.00 $73.68 27.49%

27166.2100.52500.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT
COMPENSATION $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 $300.00$0.00 $300.00 100.00%

27166.2100.52500.0000.019000.1215.24.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT
COMPENSATION $0.00 $12.46 $12.46 ($12.46) $0.00 ($12.46)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Object:  UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION - 52500 $0.00 $300.00 $300.00 $12.46 $12.46 $287.54 $0.00 $287.54 95.85%

27166.2100.52710.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION
PREMIUM $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 $300.00$0.00 $300.00 100.00%

27166.2100.52710.0000.019000.1215.24.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION
PREMIUM $0.00 $235.98 $235.98 ($235.98) $0.00 ($235.98)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Object:  WORKERS COMPENSATION PREMIUM - 52710 $0.00 $300.00 $300.00 $235.98 $235.98 $64.02 $0.00 $64.02 21.34%

Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-STUDENTS - 2100 $18,469.00 $600.00 $19,069.00 $16,805.30 $16,805.30 $2,263.70 $0.00 $2,263.70 11.87%

27166.2200.51100.0000.019000.1217.24.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $16,545.00 $15,353.12 $15,353.12 $1,191.88 $0.00 $1,191.88$16,545.00 $0.00 7.20%
Object:  SALARIES EXPENSE - 51100 $16,545.00 $0.00 $16,545.00 $15,353.12 $15,353.12 $1,191.88 $0.00 $1,191.88 7.20%

27166.2200.52111.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $3,008.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,008.00 $0.00 $3,008.00$3,008.00 $0.00 100.00%
27166.2200.52111.0000.019000.1217.24.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $0.00 $2,134.10 $2,134.10 ($2,134.10) $0.00 ($2,134.10)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Object:  EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT - 52111 $3,008.00 $0.00 $3,008.00 $2,134.10 $2,134.10 $873.90 $0.00 $873.90 29.05%

27166.2200.52112.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $433.00 $0.00 $0.00 $433.00 $0.00 $433.00$433.00 $0.00 100.00%
27166.2200.52112.0000.019000.1217.24.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $0.00 $307.05 $307.05 ($307.05) $0.00 ($307.05)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Object:  NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH - 52112 $433.00 $0.00 $433.00 $307.05 $307.05 $125.95 $0.00 $125.95 29.09%

27166.2200.52210.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $1,342.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,342.00 $0.00 $1,342.00$1,342.00 $0.00 100.00%
27166.2200.52210.0000.019000.1217.24.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $0.00 $951.90 $951.90 ($951.90) $0.00 ($951.90)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Object:  FICA PAYMENTS  - 52210 $1,342.00 $0.00 $1,342.00 $951.90 $951.90 $390.10 $0.00 $390.10 29.07%

27166.2200.52220.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $314.00 $0.00 $0.00 $314.00 $0.00 $314.00$314.00 $0.00 100.00%
27166.2200.52220.0000.019000.1217.24.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $0.00 $222.62 $222.62 ($222.62) $0.00 ($222.62)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
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Object:  MEDICARE PAYMENTS - 52220 $314.00 $0.00 $314.00 $222.62 $222.62 $91.38 $0.00 $91.38 29.10%

27166.2200.52500.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT
COMPENSATION $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $200.00$0.00 $200.00 100.00%

27166.2200.52500.0000.019000.1217.24.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT
COMPENSATION $0.00 $14.29 $14.29 ($14.29) $0.00 ($14.29)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Object:  UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION - 52500 $0.00 $200.00 $200.00 $14.29 $14.29 $185.71 $0.00 $185.71 92.86%

27166.2200.52710.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION
PREMIUM $400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $400.00 $0.00 $400.00$0.00 $400.00 100.00%

27166.2200.52710.0000.019000.1217.24.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION
PREMIUM $0.00 $270.38 $270.38 ($270.38) $0.00 ($270.38)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Object:  WORKERS COMPENSATION PREMIUM - 52710 $0.00 $400.00 $400.00 $270.38 $270.38 $129.62 $0.00 $129.62 32.41%

Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-INSTRUCTION - 2200 $21,642.00 $600.00 $22,242.00 $19,253.46 $19,253.46 $2,988.54 $0.00 $2,988.54 13.44%

27166.2400.51100.0000.019000.1112.24.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $51,422.00 $49,414.08 $49,414.08 $2,007.92 $0.00 $2,007.92$36,422.00 $15,000.00 3.90%
Object:  SALARIES EXPENSE - 51100 $36,422.00 $15,000.00 $51,422.00 $49,414.08 $49,414.08 $2,007.92 $0.00 $2,007.92 3.90%

27166.2400.52111.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $7,222.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,222.00 $0.00 $7,222.00$6,622.00 $600.00 100.00%
27166.2400.52111.0000.019000.1112.24.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $0.00 $6,868.55 $6,868.55 ($6,868.55) $0.00 ($6,868.55)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Object:  EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT - 52111 $6,622.00 $600.00 $7,222.00 $6,868.55 $6,868.55 $353.45 $0.00 $353.45 4.89%

27166.2400.52112.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $1,253.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,253.00 $0.00 $1,253.00$953.00 $300.00 100.00%
27166.2400.52112.0000.019000.1112.24.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $0.00 $988.28 $988.28 ($988.28) $0.00 ($988.28)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Object:  NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH - 52112 $953.00 $300.00 $1,253.00 $988.28 $988.28 $264.72 $0.00 $264.72 21.13%

27166.2400.52210.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $3,254.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,254.00 $0.00 $3,254.00$2,954.00 $300.00 100.00%
27166.2400.52210.0000.019000.1112.24.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $0.00 $3,063.70 $3,063.70 ($3,063.70) $0.00 ($3,063.70)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Object:  FICA PAYMENTS  - 52210 $2,954.00 $300.00 $3,254.00 $3,063.70 $3,063.70 $190.30 $0.00 $190.30 5.85%

27166.2400.52220.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $991.00 $0.00 $0.00 $991.00 $0.00 $991.00$691.00 $300.00 100.00%
27166.2400.52220.0000.019000.1112.24.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $0.00 $716.49 $716.49 ($716.49) $0.00 ($716.49)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Object:  MEDICARE PAYMENTS - 52220 $691.00 $300.00 $991.00 $716.49 $716.49 $274.51 $0.00 $274.51 27.70%

27166.2400.52500.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT
COMPENSATION $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 $300.00$0.00 $300.00 100.00%

27166.2400.52500.0000.019000.1112.24.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT
COMPENSATION $0.00 $45.94 $45.94 ($45.94) $0.00 ($45.94)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Object:  UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION - 52500 $0.00 $300.00 $300.00 $45.94 $45.94 $254.06 $0.00 $254.06 84.69%

27166.2400.52710.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION
PREMIUM $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00$0.00 $1,000.00 100.00%

27166.2400.52710.0000.019000.1112.24.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION
PREMIUM $0.00 $870.18 $870.18 ($870.18) $0.00 ($870.18)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%

Object:  WORKERS COMPENSATION PREMIUM - 52710 $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $870.18 $870.18 $129.82 $0.00 $129.82 12.98%

Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION   - 2400 $47,642.00 $17,800.00 $65,442.00 $61,967.22 $61,967.22 $3,474.78 $0.00 $3,474.78 5.31%

27166.2700.55112.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACTORS $306,000.00 $124,154.57 $124,154.57 $181,845.43 $0.00 $181,845.43$100,000.00 $206,000.00 59.43%

Object:  TRANSPORTATION CONTRACTORS - 55112 $100,000.00 $206,000.00 $306,000.00 $124,154.57 $124,154.57 $181,845.43 $0.00 $181,845.43 59.43%
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Function:  STUDENT TRANSPORTATION  - 2700 $100,000.00 $206,000.00 $306,000.00 $124,154.57 $124,154.57 $181,845.43 $0.00 $181,845.43 59.43%

Fund:  KINDERGARTEN-THREE PLUS - 27166 $1,226,367.00 $106,098.00 $1,332,465.00 $940,451.24 $940,451.24 $392,013.76 $0.00 $392,013.76 29.42%
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End of Report

$1,332,465.00 $940,451.24 $940,451.24 $392,013.76 $0.00 $392,013.76Grand Total: $106,098.00$1,226,367.00 29.42%
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